GA.

ALBERTA

Players Tour (1-Day) - Whispering Pines G&CC
Whispering Pines G&CC
June 22, 2023
Field Size: 44

Skins Winners: $860.00/person
(#9 Heffernan, Wes)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
I R N N

Heffernan, Wes
Black, Kevin
Nelson, Graeme
Babkirk, Tyrel
Harrison, Michael
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Horton, Christopher
Maher, Jeremy
McDermott, Levi
Pederson, Adam
Clift, Markus
Mah, Matthew
Pecman, Tyler
Proulx, Shawn
Vandermey, Nick
Courage, Gord
Hill, Logan

Plosz, Jason

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre
Redwood Meadows G&CC

Stony Plain GC

Apple Creek GC

Coal Creek GR

Stony Plain GC

Golf Channel Academy at Cottonwood G&CC
Modern Golf

Big Buck Golf Centre

Fort Saskatchewan G&CC

GOLFTEC - Sherwood Park

Mill Woods GC

Mill Woods GC

River Ridge G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member

Hamptons GC (The)

River Bend G&RA

Carnmoney GC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$805.00
$650.00
$650.00
$450.00
$450.00
$292.00
$292.00
$292.00
$292.00
$292.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00



