

Players Tour (1-Day) - Whispering Pines G&CC Whispering Pines G&CC June 22, 2023 Field Size: 44

Skins Winners: \$860.00/person (#9 Heffernan, Wes)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS			
Player	Facility	Score	Money
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	70	\$805.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	71	\$650.00
Nelson, Graeme	Stony Plain GC	71	\$650.00
Babkirk, Tyrel	Apple Creek GC	72	\$450.00
Harrison, Michael	Coal Creek GR	72	\$450.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	73	\$292.00
Horton, Christopher	Golf Channel Academy at Cottonwood G&CC	73	\$292.00
Maher, Jeremy	Modern Golf	73	\$292.00
McDermott, Levi	Big Buck Golf Centre	73	\$292.00
Pederson, Adam	Fort Saskatchewan G&CC	73	\$292.00
Clift, Markus	GOLFTEC - Sherwood Park	74	\$230.00
Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	74	\$230.00
Pecman, Tyler	Mill Woods GC	74	\$230.00
Proulx, Shawn	River Ridge G&CC	74	\$230.00
Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	74	\$230.00
Courage, Gord	Hamptons GC (The)	75	\$195.00
Hill, Logan	River Bend G&RA	75	\$195.00
Plosz, Jason	Carnmoney GC	75	\$195.00